Wall Mounted
Luminaires for…
Corridors
Walkways
Building Entrances
Accent
MWS4 Series
Wall Mounted Luminaires

TWHT
RAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
MWS4P-50 Pulse Start Metal Halide
MWS4P-70
MWS4P-100
MWS4P-150
MWS4S-50 High Pressure Sodium
MWS4S-70
MWS4S-100
MWS4S-150
MWS4CF-26 Compact Fluorescent
MWS4CF-32 Single Lamp CF Units
MWS4CF-42
MWS4CF-226 Twin Lamp CF Units
MWS4CF-232
MWS4CF-242
SERIES / WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE MWS4P-50-FT-120-CWA-TBK
CF
Wattage
750 Lumens
EBB
1250 Lumens
EBBR
1300 Lumens
EBBR-C
26   
2 x 26  
32   
2 x 32  
42   
2 x 42  
EBB AVAILABILITY
CWA2 Low Wattage
   CWA Ballast
PCB1,* Photocell Button
EBB4,* Integral Emergency
   Battery Backup
EBBR Remote Emergency
   Battery Backup
   One lamp is powered in
   emergency mode for 2D
   options. 120V or 277V only.
 EBBR-C3,5 Remote Cold-pack
   Emergency Battery Backup
   120V or 277V only.
 F1* Single Fuse (122/277V)
 F2* Double Fuse (208/240/480V)
 CSR Hot Quartz Restrike
   Using a current sensing relay.
   Extinguishes auxilary lamp when
   main arc strikes. HID units only.
 LQ Hot/Cold Quartz Restrike
   Provides LiteMatic operation for
   fixtures with 120V or muli-tap
   ballasts. HID units only.
 LQ1 Seperately Wired Quartz
   Restrike (120V)
   Externally controlled emergency
   lighting from a seperate power
   source. HID units only.
FT  Forward Throw
 WT  Wide Throw
 UD  Up/Down
    Not available in units
    with EBB-C option.
 2D  Downlight
    Twin lamp CF units only.
SERIES / WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION
120
208
240
277
480
QV
  HID units Only
  (120-277V)
  Fixture wired to 277V.
UNV*
  CF units Only
  (120-277V). May
  require voltage
  selection.
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
TBK Textured
   Black
TDB Textured
   Bronze